COMUNE DI ENDINE GAIANO

TASSI DI ASSENZA E DI PRESENZA DAL 01-09-2017 AL 30-09-2017

Descrizione struttura
AFFARI GENERALI
ECONOMICO
VIGILANZA-ATTIV.
TECNICO-GEST.

Dipendenti
3
4
1

GG dovuti GG presenza GG assenza % presenza % assenza

63,00
75,00
21,00
84,00

58,00
69,00
15,00
80,00

5,00
6,00
6,00
4,00

92,06
92,00
71,43
95,24

7,94
8,00
28,57
4,76



